Jr. Women's 4+ Nov

Head of the Lafayette, October 27,
2002

Final Race Results Cox 22135
Event / Entry Net Time Place First Colonial 26:21
Women's 1X Granby 26:52
Suzanne Lyons 23:44 1 Hickory 28:42
Barb Frith 24:46 2

Junior Women's 1X

Junior Men's 2x

Mobjack B 2223 1 Christ Church 20:53
Mobjack A 2314 2 Christ Church 21:52
Cox 25:13 3

Jr Women's 2x

Men's Col 8+ Novice

Mobjack 26:12
Mobjack 16:54 1

Women's Col 4+
CNU 19:11 2

CNU 22:42
obDu 21:02 3

obDuU 28:49

Junior Men's 8+

Great Bridge A 17:43 1

Women's Col 8+
Cox 18:23 2

W& M 20:41
First Colonial 18:23 2

CNU 24:28

Mixed Master's 8+




Juniper

Master Women 8+

Belles

Junior Men's 8+Nov

Great Bridge

Cox

Hickory

Men 1x

Mark Schoenberger

Matthew Stevenson

Danny Plante

Dave Johnson

Sandy Harris

Andy Rankin

Jim Francis

Greer McGreedy

Tom Brewster

Junior Men 1x

Christ Church

27:09

20:16

20:18

20:34

21:15

20:52

22:02

22:09

22:40

22:47

24:57

23:35

25:16

27:37

22:24

Gosport

Junior Women's 4+

Mobjack

Cox

Fairfax

Men 4+ Masters

Mobjack

HRRC

VRC

Junior Men's 4+ Nov

First Colonial A

Christ Church

Granby

Cox

First Colonial B

Great Bridge

Men's Col 4+

obu

26:30

21:31

26:12

27:32

18:03

18:18

19:03

21:08

22:05

22:19

22:32

23:13

24:40

20:44

W &M B (womens) 21:51



W & M A (womens)

Junior Men's 4+

Mobjack

Christ Church

Cox A

Great Bridge

Cox B

Junior Women's 8+

Great Bridge A

Cox A

Cox B

Great Bridge B

First Colonial

Hickory

Jr. Women's 8 Nov

Cox C

Junior Mixed 4+ Nov

Broadwater

22:35

18:31

19:04

19:53

22:10

24:18

19:01

20:25

20:54

22:23

23:15

23:57

24:02

25:07



