Head of the Lafa	ayette, C	<u>Jr. Women's 4+ Nov</u>			
Final Race Resu	lts		Cox	25:35	1
Event / Entry	Net Time	Place	First Colonial	26:21	2
Women's 1X			Granby	26:52	3
Suzanne Lyons	23:44	1	Hickory	28:42	4
Barb Frith	24:46	2			
Junior Women's 1X			Junior Men's 2x		
Mobjack B	22:23	1	Christ Church	20:53	1
Mobjack A	23:14	2	Christ Church	21:52	2
Cox	25:13	3	<u>Jr Women's 2x</u>		
Men's Col 8+ Novice			Mobjack	26:12	1
Mobjack	16:54	1	Women's Col 4+		
CNU	19:11	2	CNU	22:42	1
ODU	21:02	3	ODU	28:49	2
Junior Men's 8+					
Great Bridge A	17:43	1	Women's Col 8+		
Cox	18:23	2	W & M	20:41	1
First Colonial	18:23	2	CNU	24:28	2
					-

Mixed Master's 8+

Juniper	27:09	1	Gosport	26:30	2
Master Women 8+			Junior Women's 4+		
Belles	20:16	1	Mobjack	21:31	1
Junior Men's 8+Nov			Cox	26:12	2
Great Bridge	20:18	1	Fairfax	27:32	3
Cox	20:34	2	Men 4+ Masters		
Hickory	21:15	3	Mobjack	18:03	1
Men 1x			HRRC	18:18	2
Mark Schoenberger	20:52	1	VRC	19:03	3
Matthew Stevenson	22:02	2	Junior Men's 4+ Nov		
Danny Plante	22:09	3	First Colonial A	21:08	1
Dave Johnson	22:40	4	Christ Church	22:05	2
Sandy Harris	22:47	5	Granby	22:19	3
Andy Rankin	24:57	6	Cox	22:32	4
Jim Francis	23:35	7	First Colonial B	23:13	5
Greer McGreedy	25:16	8	Great Bridge	24:40	6
Tom Brewster	27:37	9	Men's Col 4+		
Junior Men 1x			ODU	20:44	1
Christ Church	22:24	1	W & M B (womens)	21:51	2

W & M A (womens)	22:35	3			
Junior Men's 4+					
Mobjack	18:31	1			
Christ Church	19:04	2			
Cox A	19:53	3			
Great Bridge	22:10	4			
Cox B	24:18	5			
Junior Women's 8+					
Great Bridge A	19:01	1			
Cox A	20:25	2			
Cox B	20:54	3			
Great Bridge B	22:23	4			
First Colonial	23:15	5			
Hickory	23:57	6			
Jr. Women's 8 Nov					
Cox C	24:02	1			
Junior Mixed 4+ Nov					
Broadwater	25:07	1			